

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the
Following:

Permian Paving, Inc.	CK Newberry, LLC
4009 SCR 1232	1538 CR 345
Midland, TX 79706	Karnes City, TX 78118

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 45,348.50	\$ 45,348.50	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	
2	Excavation and Hauloff	2,605	CY	\$ 40.50	\$ 105,502.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 91,175.00	
3	Prepared Subgrade	11,721	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 140,652.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 23,442.00	
4	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	1,954	CY	\$ 70.00	\$ 136,780.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 293,100.00	
5	Asphalt Prime Coat (0.30 GAL/SY)	3,318	GAL	\$ 12.00	\$ 39,816.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 19,908.00	
6	1.5" Type D HMAC	11,060	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 276,500.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 265,440.00	
7	Concrete Apron	662	SY	\$ 205.00	\$ 135,710.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 112,540.00	
8	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	
9	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
10	Utility Adjustments (Valve Boxes, Manholes, Meter Boxes)	1	LS	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 - 10)					\$ 952,309.00		\$ 1,075,605.00	*

Base Bid B

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 18,489.50	\$ 18,489.50	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	
2	Excavation and Hauloff	1,049	CY	\$ 40.50	\$ 42,484.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 36,715.00	
3	Prepared Subgrade	4,722	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 56,664.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,444.00	
4	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	771	CY	\$ 70.00	\$ 53,970.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 115,650.00	
5	Asphalt Prime Coat (0.30 GAL/SY)	1,214	GAL	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,568.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,284.00	
6	1.5" Type D HMAC	4,047	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 101,175.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 97,128.00	
7	4" Concrete Invert	201	SY	\$ 180.00	\$ 36,180.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 34,170.00	
8	Concrete Apron	193	SY	\$ 180.00	\$ 34,740.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 32,810.00	
9	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	
10	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
11	Utility Adjustments (Valve Boxes, Manholes, Meter Boxes)	1	LS	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID B (Items 1 - 11)					\$ 388,272.00		\$ 548,201.00	

Base Bid C

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 22,034.00	\$ 22,034.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	
2	Excavation and Hauloff	976	CY	\$ 40.50	\$ 39,528.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 34,160.00	
3	Prepared Subgrade	4,389	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 52,668.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,778.00	
4	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	698	CY	\$ 70.00	\$ 48,860.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 104,700.00	
5	Asphalt Prime Coat (0.30 GAL/SY)	1,073	GAL	\$ 12.00	\$ 12,876.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,438.00	
6	1.5" Type D HMAC	3,577	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 89,425.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 85,848.00	
7	4" Concrete Invert	407	SY	\$ 180.00	\$ 73,260.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 69,190.00	
8	Concrete Apron	406	SY	\$ 180.00	\$ 73,080.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 69,020.00	
9	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	
10	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
11	Utility Adjustments (Valve Boxes, Manholes, Meter Boxes)	1	LS	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID C (Items 1 - 11)					\$ 462,731.00		\$ 618,134.00	

Base Bid D

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 12,000.50	\$ 12,000.50	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	
2	Excavation and Hauloff	443	CY	\$ 40.50	\$ 17,941.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,505.00	
3	Prepared Subgrade	1,990	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 23,880.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,980.00	
4	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	318	CY	\$ 70.00	\$ 22,260.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 47,700.00	
5	Asphalt Prime Coat (0.30 GAL/SY)	456	GAL	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,472.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,736.00	
6	1.5" Type D HMAC	1,519	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 37,975.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 36,456.00	
7	4" Concrete Invert	174	SY	\$ 180.00	\$ 31,320.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 29,580.00	
8	Concrete Apron	226	SY	\$ 180.00	\$ 40,680.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 38,420.00	
9	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	
10	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
11	Utility Adjustments (Valve Boxes, Manholes, Meter Boxes)	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID D (Items 1 - 11)					\$ 251,529.00		\$ 369,377.00	

Base Bid E

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 26,804.50	\$ 26,804.50	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	
2	Excavation and Hauloff	881	CY	\$ 40.50	\$ 35,680.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 30,835.00	
3	Prepared Subgrade	3,962	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 47,544.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,924.00	
4	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	657	CY	\$ 70.00	\$ 45,990.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 98,550.00	
5	Asphalt Prime Coat (0.30 GAL/SY)	1,105	GAL	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,260.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,630.00	
6	1.5" Type D HMAC	3,684	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 92,100.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 88,416.00	
7	Rollover Concrete Curb & Gutter	481	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 48,100.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 33,670.00	
8	6" Concrete Valley Gutter	39	SY	\$ 320.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 12,675.00	
9	Concrete Apron	35	SY	\$ 320.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 5,950.00	
10	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	
11	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
12	Utility Adjustments (Valve Boxes, Manholes, Meter Boxes)	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID E (Items 1 - 12)					\$ 420,159.00		\$ 499,650.00	
TOTAL BID (Base Bid A-E)					\$ 2,475,000.00		\$ 3,110,967.00	

(*) - Extension Error